Norristown Women’s

West Schedule 2010

1 - Dirt In The Skirt

2 – Mexican Paradise





Home Team Listed Last

3 - Terrapins

4 - JAF/Greco-Reeds





Game Time 6:30

5 - Whitpain Tavern

6 - American Angels

May 3  Mon

May 5  Wed

May 10 Mon

May 12 Wed

2 vs. 1 Patty Simons
1 vs. 5 St. Hosp.

1 vs. 4 Whitehall

6 vs. 1 St. Hosp.

3 vs. 4 St. Hosp.

4 vs. 2 Whitehall

5 vs. 3 St. Hosp.

3 vs. 2 Whitehall

5 vs. 6 Whitehall

6 vs. 3 Patty Simons
6 vs. 2 Patty Simons
4 vs. 5 Patty Simons

May 17 Mon

May 19 Wed

May 24 Mon

May 26 Wed

3 vs. 1 Patty Simons



1 vs. 2 St. Hosp.

5 vs. 1 Whitehall

5 vs. 2 St. Hosp.

Rain Make Up

4 vs. 3 Patty Simons
2 vs. 4 St. Hosp.

6 vs. 4 Whitehall




6 vs. 5 Whitehall

3 vs. 6 Patty Simons

May 31 Mon

June 2 Wed

June 7 Mon

June 9 Wed




4 vs. 1 Patty Simons
1 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

1 vs. 3 Whitehall



Memorial

3 vs. 5 Whitehall

2 vs. 3 Patty Simons
2 vs. 5 Patty Simons


     Day


2 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

5 vs. 4 Whitehall

4 vs. 6 St. Hosp.




June 14 Mon

June 16 Wed

June 21 Mon

June 23 Wed




2 vs. 1 Whitehall

1 vs. 5 St. Hosp.

1 vs. 4 Patty Simons

Rain Make Up

3 vs. 4 St. Hosp.

4 vs. 2 Patty Simons
5 vs. 3 St. Hosp.









5 vs. 6 Patty Simons
6 vs. 3 Whitehall

6 vs. 2 Whitehall






June 28 Mon

June 30 Wed

July 5 Mon

July 7 Wed

6 vs. 1 St. Hosp.

3 vs. 1 Patty Simons








3 vs. 2 Whitehall

5 vs. 2 St. Hosp.


July 4th Holiday Week



4 vs. 5 Patty Simons
6 vs. 4 Whitehall

July 12 Mon

July 14 Wed

July 19 Mon

July 21 Wed

1 vs. 2 Whitehall

5 vs. 1 Whitehall

4 vs. 1 Whitehall

1 vs. 6 Patty Simons
4 vs. 3 St. Hosp.

2 vs. 4 Patty Simons
3 vs. 5 Patty Simons
2 vs. 3 Whitehall

6 vs. 5 Patty Simons
3 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

2 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

5 vs. 4 St. Hosp.

July 26 Mon

July 28 Wed

Aug 2 Mon

Aug 4 Wed

1 vs. 3 St. Hosp.






2 vs. 5 Patty Simons
Rain Make Up

Play offs


Play offs

4 vs. 6 Whitehall

   If Needed
